
BURGERS 
$4

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

 

 

$12

$13.50

$15.99

Kids Slider (3 oz patty + Cheddar Cheese)

Naked Burger - Bun & Patty Only

Ultimate Hamburger

Ultimate Cheeseburger 

Choice of: Tillamook Cheddar,

Swiss, Pepperjack, Gorgonzola

Ultimate Double-Decker...2x2

Ultimate Triple-Decker...3x3

Ultimate TKO...4x4 

BURGER TOPPINGS
$2

$1.50

$1.99

$1

$1.50

$1

$2.50

Local Avocado  

Applewood smoked bacon slice

House-made Sauteed Mushrooms

House-made Caramelized Onions

Hawaiian Grown Grilled Pineapple

Pickled Jalapenos

House-made "Paniolo Chili" 

ALL ULTIMATE BURGERS
INCLUDE:

Fresh ground big island beef patty

Organic local butter lettuce

Crunchy sliced claussen pickles 

Thinly sliced onions 

Farmers market tomato 

House-made sauce & Seasoning Rub

Daily baked & Toasted brioche buns
Open Daily

10:30 AM - 9:00 PM

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness,

DAILY CUT FRIES
Seasoned with finely chopped

organic thyme, parsley and kosher

salt. Served with our house-made

GARLIC AIOLI dipping sauce 

OUR BIG ISLAND BEEF IS GRASS-FED 

FRESH NEVER FROZEN

$4.25



ORGANIC ALI'I MUSHROOM
SANDWICH 

CHEF MAKANI'S 
ORGANIC MIXED GREEN SALAD

FULL $9 - SIDE $7

Organic mixed greens, local tomato,

cucumber, gorgonzola cheese, macadamia

nut, served with a house-made Balsamic

Vinaigrette 

Other Local Goodies

Local Organic Ali'i Mushrooms with 

Caramelized Onions, Local butter

Lettuce,Local tomato and Garlic Aioli.

ORGANIC HOUSE-MADE BLACK
BEAN BURGER

Brioche bun, local butter lettuce, onions,

Pickles and House-made Sauce

DRINKS 
 

$5.50

$18

3.25

$3

$2.50

Local Draft Beer (Kona Brewing Company)

Pint 

Pitcher 

House-made Lemonade

Organic Mauna Kea Iced Green Tea

Fountain Drink

Join us for Happy Hour!
MON-FRI 

3-5PM

HOUSE-MADE PANIOLO CHILI

FISH OF THE DAY 
Delivered daily from local

fishermen

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness,

ADD PATTY $3.99 ~ ADD FISH $7.99

CUP $5 - BOWL $7

MP

$9.50

8.75


